

Hong Kong ESG Reporting Awards

# HERA Forum 2021 Awards Presentation Luncheon

Event Organiser:

\*

HERA

ESG Advisor:

本 識 顧 問 Building Trust Through Narrative

Alaya Consulting

Sponsor:



PR Partner:





Media Partner:

Livestreaming Sponsor:

Wisdom 智富 Investor Relations Sustainability Partner:



28 October 2021 Reg 8:30 AM - 2 PM Hyar

Regency Ballroom Hyatt Regency, Tsim Sha Tsui

Event Brochure Recognising Leaders in ESG



Supporting Organisations:



Environment Bureau The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region





100+

Listco









10 +

Speakers















# Previous Participating Organizations in HERA



## Recognising ESG leaders and promoting industry best practices

The Hong Kong ESG Reporting Awards (HERA) is an annual event to recognise listed companies for outstanding ESG reporting and business practices. The awards not only celebrate the winners and the cause, but also bolster the efforts companies invest in to pursue improved ESG practices.

Every year the winning organisations set new standards for quality ESG disclosure, raising the bar for the overall standards of disclosure levels in Hong Kong and China. Past winners of HERA awards include AAC Technologies, Chow Tai Fook, The Airport Authority, Bank of East Asia, Cathay Pacific Catering, COSCO Shipping, China Overseas Property, and others.

## HERA Forum

Considering the unprecedented events in 2020, HERA aims not only to recognise companies for outstanding reporting on ESG, but also to build and strengthen the ESG coterie in Hong Kong, China, and Macau. We want to highlight growing interest in ESG in the midst of the ongoing turbulence and how companies can tap into new opportunities, address challenges and adapt their business models to ensure long-term sustainability.

# 2021 Speakers



Mr Joseph H.L. Chan, JP Under Secretary for Financial Services and the Treasury HKSAR



Stephen Phillips Director-General of Investment Promotion

Invest Hong Kong (InvestHK)



Dixon Wong Head of Financial Services and Global Head of Family Office Invest Hong Kong (InvestHK)



Hester Marie DeCasper Regional Head Of Operations, East Asia & Pacific Head Of Office International Finance Corporation (IFC)



Jamie Allen Founding Secretary General

Asian Corporate Governance Association



Mervyn Tang Head of Sustainability Strategy

APAC Schroders



Inti Wong Associate Director of Finance & Governance Chow Tai Fook



Jessica Chan Head of Sustainability

MTR Corporation Limited



Pratima Divgi Regional Director

CDP Hong Kong



Ivy Lau Head of Sustainable Finance

Mizuho Securities Asia Limited



Melanie Kwok Senior Sustainability Manager

Sino Group



Rebecca Donnellan Group Senior Sustainability Manager

**CK Hutchison Holdings Limited** 

# Benefits of Supporting HERA



## Networking opportunities with the right audience

Organisations participating in HERA are mainly companies striving for ongoing improvements in ESG reporting and performance. The half day event is designed specifically to encourage formulation of valuable relationships through networking. HERA Forum offers a cost effective way for companies and executives to meet others thinking and working on similar lines and generate leads within one half of a day!



## High brand visibility

The event facilitates high brand visibility, ensuring your key brand messages get across to delegates. It is an opportunity to reach out to delegates through ensuring high brand visibility and showcasing your products through exhibition stands.



### Influence prevailing market thinking

HERA Forum not only enables you to find out what your customer wants, but also ensure your organisation is a part of crucial discussions with industry's senior figures who shape policy measures and decide investment priorities.



## Position yourself as thought leader

HERA Forum offers speaking opportunities to showcase your ESG solutions in front of representatives from listed companies who look for ongoing improvement and learning from your expertise.

## Contact Us









Masdaq HCDP HENED 20 wastern Solonon

HONG KONG ESG REPORTING AWARDS 21 香港環境、社會及管治報告大獎論壇2020 暨 頒獎典禮













#### Exhibition and Sponsorship

#### Sunny Vaghasia

T: +852 3702 0064 E: sunny@hkesgawards.com

#### Attendee Registration and Group Book Discounts

#### **Regina Tai**

T: +852 3990 0792 E: regina@hkesgawards.com

#### Application and Speaker Enquiries

Regina Tai

T: +852 3990 0792 E: regina@hkesgawards.com

#### Media and Press

Tony Wong

T: +852 3990 0793 E: tony@hkesgawards.com